NSW Residential Standing Offer (NSW)

tango

ENERGY

AUSGRID Residential Single
Rate

AUSGRID Residential Single
Rate with

Controlled Load

AUSGRID Residential TOU

1.056

1.100

1.210

0.365

0.365

0.580

0.286

0.177

This offer is equal to the reference
price. The lowest annual price for an
average customer is $1,810. This price
estimate is based on an average
Residential Customer on a Single Rate
tariff using 3900 kWh per year in the
Ausgrid network. The amount that you
pay will vary based on your actual
usage, tariff type and location.

This offer is equal to the reference
price. The lowest annual price for an
average customer is $2,509. This price
estimate is based on an average
Residential Customer on a Single Rate
With Controlled Load tariff using 6800
kWh per year in the Ausgrid network.
The amount that you pay will vary
based on your actual usage, tariff type
and location.

This offer is 1% less than the reference
price. The lowest annual price for an
average customer is $1,794. This price
estimate is based on an average
Residential Customer on a TOU High
Seasons 7-Day 1500-2100 tariff using
3900 kWh per year in the Ausgrid
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AUSGRID Residential TOU
with Controlled
Load

AUSGRID Residential
Demand

AUSGRID Residential

Demand with
Controlled Load

ENDEAVOUR Residential Flat
tariff

ENDEAVOUR Residential Flat
tariff + CL

1.298

1.320

1.430

1.210

1.342

0.580

0.364

0.364

0.361

0.361

0.286

0.364

0.364

0.177

0.177

0.197

0.366

0.366

network. The amount that you pay will
vary based on your actual usage, tariff
type and location.

This offer is 1% less than the reference
price. The lowest annual price for an
average customer is $2,492. This price
estimate is based on an average
Residential Customer on a TOU High
Seasons 7-Day 1500-2100 with CL tariff
using 6800 kWh per year in the Ausgrid
network. The amount that you pay will
vary based on your actual usage, tariff
type and location.

This offer is 1% less than the reference
price. The lowest annual price for an
average customer is $2,209. This price
estimate is based on an average
Residential Customer on a Single Rate
tariff using 4900 kWh per year in the
Endeavour network. The amount that
you pay will vary based on your actual
usage, tariff type and location.

This offer is equal to the reference
price. The lowest annual price for an
average customer is $2,799. This price
estimate is based on an average
Residential Customer on a Single Rate
With Controlled Load tariff using 7400
kWh per year in the Endeavour
network. The amount that you pay will




ENDEAVOUR Residential STOU

ENDEAVOUR Residential STOU

ENDEAVOUR

ENDEAVOUR

ESSENTIAL

new

new + CL

Residential
Demand

Residential
Demand + CL

LV Residential
Anytime

1.210

1.342

1.210

1.342

2.090

0.506

0.506

0.359

0.359

0.377

0.238

0.238

0.238

0.238

0.358

0.358

0.197

0.197

0.187

0.187

0.095

0.095

vary based on your actual usage, tariff
type and location.

This offer is 1% less than the reference
price. The lowest annual price for an
average customer is $2,190. This price
estimate is based on an average
Residential Customer on a Seasonal
TOU with Solar Soak tariff using 4900
kWh per year in the Endeavour
network. The amount that you pay will
vary based on your actual usage, tariff
type and location.

This offer is 1% less than the reference
price. The lowest annual price for an
average customer is $2,779. This price
estimate is based on an average
Residential Customer on a Seasonal
TOU with Solar Soak with CL tariff using
7400 kWh per year in the Endeavour
network. The amount that you pay will
vary based on your actual usage, tariff
type and location.

This offer is 1% less than the reference
price. The lowest annual price for an
average customer is $2,499. This price
estimate is based on an average
Residential Customer on a Single Rate
tariff using 4600 kWh per year in the
Essential network. The amount that you
pay will vary based on your actual
usage, tariff type and location.




LV Residential
Anytime + CL

ESSENTIAL
LV Residential
TOU
ESSENTIAL
LV Residential
TOU + CL
ESSENTIAL
LV Residential
TOU - Interval
meter
ESSENTIAL

2.233

2.090

2.233

2.090

0.377

0.451

0.451

0.462

0.320

0.320

0.321

0.425

0.425

0.424

0.187

0.187

This offer is equal to the reference
price. The lowest annual price for an
average customer is $2,925. This price
estimate is based on an average
Residential Customer on a Single Rate
With Controlled Load tariff using 6600
kWh per year in the Essential network.
The amount that you pay will vary
based on your actual usage, tariff type
and location.

This offer is 1% less than the reference
price. The lowest annual price for an
average customer is $2,484. This price
estimate is based on an average
Residential Customer on a Flex 1700-
2000 tariff using 4600 kWh per yearin
the Essential network. The amount that
you pay will vary based on your actual
usage, tariff type and location.

This offer is 1% less than the reference
price. The lowest annual price for an
average customer is $2,910. This price
estimate is based on an average
Residential Customer on a Flex 1700-
2000 with Controlled Load tariff using
6600 kWh per year in the Essential
network. The amount that you pay will
vary based on your actual usage, tariff
type and location.

This offer is 1% less than the reference
price. The lowest annual price for an
average customer is $2,484. This price
estimate is based on an average
Residential Customer on a Flex tariff
using 4600 kWh per year in the
Essential network. The amount thatyou
pay will vary based on your actual
usage, tariff type and location.




LV Residential
TOU - Interval
meter with CL

ESSENTIAL
LV Residential
TOU - Sun Soaker
ESSENTIAL
LV Residential
TOU - Sun Soaker
with CL
ESSENTIAL

2.233

2.090

2.233

0.462

0.451

0.451

0.321

0.306

0.306

0.424

0.187

0.187

This offer is 1% less than the reference
price. The lowest annual price for an
average customer is $2,910. This price
estimate is based on an average
Residential Customer on a Flex 1700-
2000 with Controlled Load tariff using
6600 kWh per year in the Essential
network. The amount that you pay will
vary based on your actual usage, tariff
type and location.

This offer is 1% less than the reference
price. The lowest annual price for an
average customer is $2,483. This price
estimate is based on an average
Residential Customer on a Sun Soaker
0700-1000 and 1500-2200 tariff using
4600 kWh per year in the Essential
network. The amount that you pay will
vary based on your actual usage, tariff
type and location.

This offer is 1% less than the reference
price. The lowest annual price for an
average customer is $2,909. This price
estimate is based on an average
Residential Customer on a Sun Soaker
0700-1000 and 1500-2200 with CL tariff
using 6600 kWh per year in the
Essential network. The amount that you
pay will vary based on your actual
usage, tariff type and location.

Rates are inclusive of GST.






