

NSW Residential Standing Offer (NSW)

Distributor	Tariff	Supply \$/day	Peak \$/kWh	Off Peak \$/kWh	Shoulder \$/kWh	Controlled Load \$/kWh	Demand Peak /High Season \$/kWh	Demand Off Peak /Low Season \$/kW/day	Reference Price Comparison
AUSGRID	Residential Single Rate	1.056	0.365						This offer is equal to the reference price. The lowest annual price for an average customer is \$1,810. This price estimate is based on an average Residential Customer on a Single Rate tariff using 3900 kWh per year in the Ausgrid network. The amount that you pay will vary based on your actual usage, tariff type and location.
AUSGRID	Residential Single Rate with Controlled Load	1.100	0.365			0.177			This offer is equal to the reference price. The lowest annual price for an average customer is \$2,509. This price estimate is based on an average Residential Customer on a Single Rate With Controlled Load tariff using 6800 kWh per year in the Ausgrid network. The amount that you pay will vary based on your actual usage, tariff type and location.
AUSGRID	Residential TOU	1.210	0.580	0.286					This offer is 1% less than the reference price. The lowest annual price for an average customer is \$1,794. This price estimate is based on an average Residential Customer on a TOU High Seasons 7-Day 1500-2100 tariff using 3900 kWh per year in the Ausgrid
ango Energy Pty Ltd	ABN 43 155 908 839		tangoenergy.com						
wned by Pacific Hyd	dro Australia		T 1800 010 648						

							network. The amount that you pay will vary based on your actual usage, tariff type and location.
AUSGRID	Residential TOU with Controlled Load	1.298	0.580	0.286	0.177		This offer is 1% less than the reference price. The lowest annual price for an average customer is \$2,492. This price estimate is based on an average Residential Customer on a TOU High Seasons 7-Day 1500-2100 with CL tariff using 6800 kWh per year in the Ausgrid network. The amount that you pay will vary based on your actual usage, tariff type and location.
AUSGRID	Residential Demand	1.320	0.364	0.364		0.366	-
AUSGRID	Residential Demand with Controlled Load	1.430	0.364	0.364	0.177	0.366	-
ENDEAVOUR	Residential Flat tariff	1.210	0.361				This offer is 1% less than the reference price. The lowest annual price for an average customer is \$2,209. This price estimate is based on an average Residential Customer on a Single Rate tariff using 4900 kWh per year in the Endeavour network. The amount that you pay will vary based on your actual usage, tariff type and location.
ENDEAVOUR	Residential Flat tariff + CL	1.342	0.361		0.197		This offer is equal to the reference price. The lowest annual price for an average customer is \$2,799. This price estimate is based on an average Residential Customer on a Single Rate With Controlled Load tariff using 7400 kWh per year in the Endeavour network. The amount that you pay will

									vary based on your actual usage, tariff type and location.
ENDEAVOUR	Residential STOU new	1.210	0.506	0.238	0.358				This offer is 1% less than the reference price. The lowest annual price for an average customer is \$2,190. This price estimate is based on an average Residential Customer on a Seasonal TOU with Solar Soak tariff using 4900 kWh per year in the Endeavour network. The amount that you pay will vary based on your actual usage, tariff type and location.
ENDEAVOUR	Residential STOU new + CL	1.342	0.506	0.238	0.358	0.197			This offer is 1% less than the reference price. The lowest annual price for an average customer is \$2,779. This price estimate is based on an average Residential Customer on a Seasonal TOU with Solar Soak with CL tariff using 7400 kWh per year in the Endeavour network. The amount that you pay will vary based on your actual usage, tariff type and location.
ENDEAVOUR	Residential Demand	1.210	0.359	0.238			0.187	0.095	-
ENDEAVOUR	Residential Demand + CL	1.342	0.359	0.238		0.197	0.187	0.095	-
ESSENTIAL	LV Residential Anytime	2.090	0.377						This offer is 1% less than the reference price. The lowest annual price for an average customer is \$2,499. This price estimate is based on an average Residential Customer on a Single Rate tariff using 4600 kWh per year in the Essential network. The amount that you pay will vary based on your actual usage, tariff type and location.

ESSENTIAL	LV Residential Anytime + CL	2.233	0.377			0.187	This offer is equal to the reference price. The lowest annual price for an average customer is \$2,925. This price estimate is based on an average Residential Customer on a Single Rate With Controlled Load tariff using 6600 kWh per year in the Essential network. The amount that you pay will vary based on your actual usage, tariff type and location.
ESSENTIAL	LV Residential TOU	2.090	0.451	0.320	0.425		This offer is 1% less than the reference price. The lowest annual price for an average customer is \$2,484. This price estimate is based on an average Residential Customer on a Flex 1700- 2000 tariff using 4600 kWh per year in the Essential network. The amount that you pay will vary based on your actual usage, tariff type and location.
ESSENTIAL	LV Residential TOU + CL	2.233	0.451	0.320	0.425	0.187	This offer is 1% less than the reference price. The lowest annual price for an average customer is \$2,910. This price estimate is based on an average Residential Customer on a Flex 1700- 2000 with Controlled Load tariff using 6600 kWh per year in the Essential network. The amount that you pay will vary based on your actual usage, tariff type and location.
ESSENTIAL	LV Residential TOU - Interval meter	2.090	0.462	0.321	0.424		This offer is 1% less than the reference price. The lowest annual price for an average customer is \$2,484. This price estimate is based on an average Residential Customer on a Flex tariff using 4600 kWh per year in the Essential network. The amount that you pay will vary based on your actual usage, tariff type and location.

ESSENTIAL	LV Residential TOU - Interval meter with CL	2.233	0.462	0.321	0.424	0.187	This offer is 1% less than the reference price. The lowest annual price for an average customer is \$2,910. This price estimate is based on an average Residential Customer on a Flex 1700- 2000 with Controlled Load tariff using 6600 kWh per year in the Essential network. The amount that you pay will vary based on your actual usage, tariff type and location.
ESSENTIAL	LV Residential TOU - Sun Soaker	2.090	0.451	0.306			This offer is 1% less than the reference price. The lowest annual price for an average customer is \$2,483. This price estimate is based on an average Residential Customer on a Sun Soaker 0700-1000 and 1500-2200 tariff using 4600 kWh per year in the Essential network. The amount that you pay will vary based on your actual usage, tariff type and location.
ESSENTIAL	LV Residential TOU - Sun Soaker with CL	2.233	0.451	0.306		0.187	This offer is 1% less than the reference price. The lowest annual price for an average customer is \$2,909. This price estimate is based on an average Residential Customer on a Sun Soaker 0700-1000 and 1500-2200 with CL tariff using 6600 kWh per year in the Essential network. The amount that you pay will vary based on your actual usage, tariff type and location.

Rates are inclusive of GST.